
Tender No: 2/C1 dated 26.12.2016 

For installation and maintenance of CCTV surveillance 

system 
Please submit quotation as per tender specifications mentioned below under College 

funded project 
 

Sealed quotations are invited from the eligible resourceful and bonafide vendors for the supply of the 

following CCTV IP CAMERA, NVR etc products of DAHUA and IP solutions and the services. 

Sl. No. Product Description 

1.  IPC-HFW1220S 2MP Full HD Network Small IR Bullet Camera 

 ½.8” 2Mp CMOS 

 H.264&MJPEG dual-streaming encoding 

 Max 25/30fps@1080P 

 Lens:3.6mm (6mm optional) 

 D&N(ICR), IR LEDs:30m 

 IP67, DC12V, PoE 

 Materials: Plastic(upper cover)+Metal(the rest) 

2.  IPC-HFW2201R-

ZS/VFS 

2MP Full HD WDR Network IR-Bullet Camera 

 1/3” 2Mp CMOS 

 H.264&MJPEG dual-streaming encoding 

 Max 25/30fps@1080P 

 WDR(up to 120dB) 

 Lens:2.7~12mm 

 D&N(ICR), 3D-DNR, Micro SD IR LEDs:30m 

 IP66, DC12V, PoE 

 Materials: Metal 

3.  IPC-HFW1320S 3MP Full HD Network Small IR-Bullet Camera 

 1/3” 3Mp CMOS 

 H.264&MJPEG dual-streaming encoding 

 Max 25/30fps@1080P 

 Lens:3.6mm (6mm optional) 

 D&N(ICR), IR LEDs:30m 

 IP67, DC12V, PoE 

 Materials: Plastic(upper cover)+Metal(the rest) 

4.  IPC-HFW2300R-

Z/VF 

3MP Full HD Network Small IR-Bullet Camera 

 1/3” 3Mp CMOS 

 H.264&MJPEG dual-streaming encoding 

 Max 25/30fps@1080P 

 Lens: 2.7~12mm 

 D&N(ICR), 3D-DNR, IR LEDs:30m 

 IP66, DC12V, PoE 

 Materials: Metal 

5.  IPC-HFW 2100R 

Z//VF 

1.3MP Full HD Network Small IR Bullet Camera 

 1/3 ” 1.3Mp CMOS 

 H.264&MJPEG dual-streaming encoding 

 Max 25/30fps@1080P 

 Lens:2.7~12mm  

 D&N(ICR), 3D-DNR, IR LEDs:30m 

 IP66, DC12V, PoE 



 Materials: Metal              

6.  NVR4432-4K  Up 8 to32 channel IP camera input 

 H.265/H.264/MJPEG dual codec decoding 

 Max 256Mbps incoming bandwidth 

 Up to 8ch@1080P(4ch@H.265+4ch@H.264) 

real time live-view 

 Up to 12Mp resolution live-view&playback 

 2HDMI/1 VGA simultaneous video output 

 8/16 channel synchronous realtime playback, 

GRID interface 

 Support Multi-brand network cameras: Dahua, 

Arecont Vision, AXIS, Bosch, Brickcom, 

Canon, CP Plus,   Honeywell, Panasonic, Pelco, 

Samsung, Sanyo, Sony, Videotec, Vivotek and 

etc.  

 ONVIF Version 2.4 conformance 

 3D intelligent positioning with Dahua PTZ 

camera 

 Support 4 SATA HDDs up to 24TB, 3 USB(2 

USB3.0), 1 eSATA port up to 16TB 

 Support IPC UPnP, 16PoE ports (for -16P 

model) 

 Support P2P, QR code scan & add 

 Multiple network monitoring: Web viewer, 

CMS(DSS/Smart PSS) & Smart Phone(DMSS)  

Please quote the price per unit (per pc and/or per meter) 

A. Number of quantity of IP camera to be purchased- 10-15 nos. and one NVR 

B. Cameras to be installed with others necessary items with CAT6 cable of D-link with proper 

casing. 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. The product and service should cover 2 years onsite warranty. 

2. The product model no. may vary but the features should be strictly followed by the vendors. 

3. Completion of installation within 7 days after work order issue.  

4. Parties/firm must have sufficient experience in the field. Tenderer must submit photocopies of 

valid, current & relevant Trade Licence ,VAT Registration Certificate, PAN Card, OEM 

certificate etc, along with the quotation 

5. Terms of warranty & AMC, payment should be clearly mentioned in the quotation 

6. “ Tender for installation and maintenance of CCTV surveillance system” must be super 

scribed on the envelope containing the quotation 

7. Period and time: Tender related visit/query, if required: 26/12/2016 to 7/01/2017 on working 

days only from 2 PM to 4.P.M 
8. College authority reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation(s) without assigning any 

reason.  

9. Tender should be addressed to the PRINCIPAL, S A JAIPURIA COLLEGE and to be 

submitted to the Librarian, Sri. Abhijit Chatterjee, S A Jaipuria College by 5 pm. of 

7
th

 January, 2017 [Contact 9903883520] 
 


